
 

 

 

Leon Creek Greenway Ingram to Military  
10-09-14   Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet, PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

 

Name:  Agdel Rivera   Organization: COSA, Parks  Phone:  (210) 207-4073 Email: Agdel.Rivera@sanantonio.gov 

Name:  William Idar    Organization: COSA, TCI  Phone:  (210) 912-2983 Email: William.Idar@sanantonio.gov 

Name:  Ronald Ramirez Organization: COSA, TCI  Phone:  (210) 207-8063 Email: Ronald.Ramirez@sanantonio.gov 

Name:  Diane E. Nicho   Organization: COSA, EDD  Phone:   (210) 207-8088 Email: Diane.Nicho@sanantonio.gov 
 
Name:  Walter Heard  Organization: Terra Design Group Phone:  (210) 220-1400 Email: wheard@terradesignsa.com 
 
Name:  Mark Zak  Organization: Terra Design Group Phone:  (210) 220-1400 Email: mzak@terradesignsa.com 
 
Name:  Doug Wright  Organization: Heritage Links  Phone:  (281) 866-0909 Email: dougw@heritage-links.com 
 

Name:  Bob Schneider Organization: CGC General Contractor Phone:  (210) 733-3600  Email: bob@cgcgeneralcontractors.com  

 

Name:  Johnny Vandermeulen Organization: Dutch Construction Phone:  (210) 367-2763 Email: dutchconst53@yahoo.com 
 

Name:  Kevin Monk   Organization: Shannon-Monk, Inc. Phone: (210) 688 - 9461 Email: kmonk@shannon-monk.com 
 
Name:  John Sylvester Organization: J. SANCHEZ CONTRACTING    Phone: (210) 924-3696  Email: jsylvester@jsci-sa.com 
 

Name:  Carlos Abelar   Organization: TCL   Phone: (210) 725- 2401  Email: wlgtexas@aol.com 


